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9:30-10:00am

10:00-11:20am

11:30-12:45pm

12:45-1:30pm

1:30-2:30pm

2:45-4:00pm

4:10-5:00pm

5:00pm

Affordable Housing Seminar

Tools, Strategies, and Case Studies for
Local Government Leadership

Universal Advanced Manufacturing Center

McDowell Technical Community College
Thursday, May 16, 2024

Registration

Introduction to Affordable Housing
Tyler Mulligan, Professor of Public Law and Government

Strategic Approaches and Tools for Local Governments
Tyler Mulligan, Professor of Public Law and Government

Lunch (provided)

Housing Assessment: Information for Making Strategic Decisions
Frank Muraca, Senior Real Estate Development Analyst, DFI

Private Affordable Housing Finance and Case Studies
Sarah Odio, Associate Director, DFI

Immediate Next Steps
Instructor Panel

Adjourn



